Thermal | DH-TPC-BF5421-T
us.dahuasecurity.com
Thermal Camera
	• 400 x 300 VOx Uncooled Thermal Sensor Technology
	• Athermalized Lens, Focus-free
	• 13 mm Fixed Thermal Lens
	• ≤ 40 mK Thermal Sensitivity
Visible-light Camera

us.dahuasecurity.com
Thermal | DH-TPC-BF5421-T
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Hybrid Network Camera DH-TPC-BF5421-T
Hybrid Network Bullet Camera,
Thermal: 400 x 300, 13 mm lens,
Visible-light: 2 MP, 8 mm lens
Mounting Accessories,
optional
DH-PFB120C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA121 Junction Box
DH-PFB129W Wall/Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount
PFA152-E Pole Mount
DH-PFM320D-US 12 VDC, 2 A Power Adapter
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
103.80 mm
(4.09 in.)
96
.7